
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date 19.3.21 T Bhasker

PO/WO no ! xt"f3 PO / WO Date. r=\ '\:- r

Supplier Name 5oo2-
Firm./Company F-"- Y9 L Project (-/'.- 'I
Sl. No. Bill No. Bill Date Bill amount

I rrr\s\rr SooL

t,

3

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): \oo1
Sl. No. DC No DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRN

irtr 1n \ >\ r-1 pXtrs tr No

2 oYes D No

3 oYes o No

Amount B -Other Credits :Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: J oo r-
Amount E PO / WO value: 1oo )-

Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-I8%

Quantity received as per PO /WO ,daes o Excess receiyed tr Short received o Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? c{es.@below)

Excess / short material received R*fproyed-+ithin-acceptable limits a No (explained below)

Close PO / W?O p2l6fo No - wait for balance material o No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) o Yes - Rs. l- cyrto

Remarks:

Approved
by

Purchase

Officer
Procurement

Manager
MD Accounts -

receiver of
bill

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Sign 7b
Date t9.3.2t

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit. 2. Attach
additional shees ifquantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see
attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Poywos upto fu. 10,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve
all bills from 10,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach JV, Office copy of PO,ll/O, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude
transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount 8.6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.
10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

Prepared by:

6sLL? PO/WO amount

2

4

I

Payment - due date Lu\r\r-r

Purchase
Manager



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#54-187/3 & 4. ll Floor, Soham Mansioq M.G.Roa( Secundcrabad - 500003

Emai I : purcha$14)modipropcrties.com

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQI'S2044C127Stpplier / Customer / Transpo(er - Copf

Rupees : Three Thousand Two and Paise Four Only.

I of I :17-03-2021

457.94

3,002.M

for Summit Sales

o
o

C

Invoicc No.

Req Datc

Rcq ID

PO Datc.

t6460

09-02-2021

17.03-202r

6381I

74653

to-02-2021

Modi Prop€nies P!'t.Ltd.

Green to*ers, Begumpel, H1'derabad

GSTIN : 36AABCM476IEIZM

Qt)Description of Goods

8501 - Stone - granite - Black - l9mm - sft 68022i]10 t4.602

89.50" r 23.50" - 0lno

6U022310 12.3t72 850t - Stone - granitc - Black - l9mm - sft

75.50"x23.50"-0lno

68022310 2.758501 - Stone - granite - Black - l9mm - sft

12.00"x33.00"-0lno

29.669.l 6188 - Miscellanmus - Hamali charges - NA - Pcr Sti

7t\ 7 969.96 llt t 74.60

2t6.56 ll,l I tt 9lt78.

Cross

t82624loc Rcq No

Rate TaxTo

l8

Tax Amt

206 98

8

l0

ll

t2

t4

l5

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount 2,544.n

228.97 Total InYoice Amount

Subjcct to H1'derabad Jurisdiction

Cusomer Details

hvoic€ Dste-
LI

PO No.

t

---.1

HSN/SAC l
78j5 1,149.91 |

-

-r*l rr*TlT I

37.38 |

fl-- l
-+

I

T I.--r__-T
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e-

# 5-4-lt

DC No )or
Date

Vehicte No ?7. 4sc,.t g
. /WO. No. )ee rtP.O

2L/ /ta

/WO. DatePOsr.
No

1

PARNCUtARS

2

2ta.4
O.aa€?,to'to 22. ro'=/tQnn ) zo 'cfa (/

ralo) t b ) ) /) . ) 7

4
/2'oo'b ?3 = 4, a. 2,),

5

7

8

9

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

GSTIN:

the above materials tn sood
Recei :tkt Tr'a
Date: /t/),

Stamp:

-' 't)/t ,'j

For SU ITSALES LLP

sed Signatory

- 500 003.

: /)/a2/->,

/O/lztt

Quantity
€to^,

3 Oz*o'

6

10

't6

20

coilli0on.



Purchase Order
-\ Page(s) | of I )0-02-2021 1l:27:37

From Company : Modi Properties Pvt.Ltd.
5-4-la713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G S T No. : 36AABCM4761E1ZM

tll1l1
? 465

L@ @2

lllllllllillllll
3
.21 4 r59 45

Supplier Details

No T^ 53Summit Sales LLP

5-4-fA7l3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-663355s 1 9618244433

Kind Attn r Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Doc Date 10-02-2021

Quote No

Quote Date 10-02-2021

SupplyType

Item Name Rate Diso/o Gsi
1,355.89

1,144.56

2 5 5.54

245.O7

I 8501 - Stone - granite - Black - 19mm - sft
89.fi'x23.50' - 01ro

8501 - Stone - granite - Black - 19mm - sft
75.50" 123.50' - 01n0

8501 - Stone - granite - Black - 19mm - sft
12.00" x 33.00" - 01no

6188 - Miscellaneous - Hamali charges - NA - Per Sft

74.7 5 0.00 18.00

7A.7 5 0.00 18.00

78.7 5 0.00

7.00 0.00

2

3 1

1

00

00

8

8

3,OO 2.05
Rupees : Three Thoqsald Iwo aqd Paisq Six Only.

Terms and Condililns::

Spscific.thn / &and

Payment Tcrms

Tar

Delivery oats

DeliYory Locatjon

Pcnality For thhy

Tramportaton Cosl

Wamnty

AdY.nce Paid

olhsr Tsms

Completlon oats

Mearumsnt

Security

Romartr

l

All ilefiB sha[ be of 19mm hiioess shbs.

Afrer deliv€{y & Pmdudbn ol tfl

Allhxes induded ln above price.

Nen day.

Gre€m ToweE

8€gumpet l,lain Road, Hyd. opp. Hyde6bad Pubfic Sdml.

Phone. 65335551

Bilb must be submined b H.O. wihin 3odays of complelbn of wo&10% plty on valu€ otorderwillbe deducled fur delay in submbsion ol bilb.

lnduded in abo'/e pdcs.

Nit

Nir

We rese.ve tle right b rejeci ilems not mnfoming to quality and sp€cificalions. Above oder for Green Towe.s Paniy wofi purlose. Cu$ng
daEes included in above rdtes.

Nir

PayrEnt will be made as per measurement of lak and frled material. lvastage at supplieE cost

Supplier shall be esponsibb lor seority and storage of matedal at site at ib risk and cost

Skiding Rs. 1 Z- per rn for hbour only.

A'rthorised Signatory

Accepted the above Terms And Condtions

Fot Summft Satcs LLP

0 LOL

_l

le4zl

Nit

Supply--+

T

I

llmounia"T
14.60

t2.32

2.75

l
Total Order Value . . . I

i
1

29.67

I



Requisition Form

Compiny Name: MPPL Date: 09-02-2021

Site & Phase : Green Towers Time: l5:21 PM

Supplier Req. No lQze ztl
Material required before date: Urgent Cge rt
No Description Size Quantity Units Inward No Date

I Black granite 891/2"x231/2" 0l NOS

2 Black granite 75112"v23112" 0l NOS

3 Black granite 12"x33" 0t NOS

4

5 \
6 \V
'7

Y

1[\ FEB'itltl
9

Remarks : Towards Greens Towen Pantry work

Prepared By Meenakshi Approved by

Sign.& Date 09-02-2021 Sign. & Date

Note: On receipt ofmaterial at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns.
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DC No. 1
'. /)/O2/) /Date

Vehicle No. ru-oaA o
PO. / W.O. No. : )e6 1S

/b 0d, ? rlfe-/- e,4 ,o/-/ /14

H.o)""""'1"Site

M/s

P.O. /WO. Date: /c/zzt t
Quantitysl.

No.
PARTICULARS

1 A/az+ &9 'loa to 22 ' go'-- oz.<toQon) ,,'0 .sio {l
/>. 2 2-

2 )_f i fo' 'o 2 2, fo' . o / ^24<t/o

2.2:/2,Ob' b ?3 = A/' 4n

4

5

6

1

o

9

10 1

11 Dt:No:

't2 Rc naived BY

13 t,: !l

15

16

17

18

'19

20

GSTIN:
Received the above materials in good condition.

Received by : ,t'k 1%'
/Y 2-/ 2--Date :

Stamp:
,-."t/u'D_

For S SALES I,I,P

onsed Signatory

i!
ti
ri

qs.lBl
>plz

J

DELIVERY CHALLAN

SUMMTT SALES LLP
# 5-4-18713 & 4 II Floor, M.G. Road, secunderabad - 500 003.

Tel : 040 - 6633 5551

(Yb 
-

14


